
MERILLAT  
BASICS™  
PRICE BOOK

2019





1What’s New

Pricing
©2019





Table of Contents

Table of Contents 1

Table of Contents

Door Styles	 A1

Finishes 	 B1

Construction Options  	 C1

 
 

Wall Cabinets	 D1-D8 
Wall Cabinets 	 D1-D3 
Wall Corner Cabinets 	 D4 
Wall Open Cabinets 	 D5 
Wall Appliance Cabinets	 D6 
Wall Accessories	 D7-D8

Base Cabinets 	 E1-E8 
Base Cabinets 	 E1-E2 
Base Sink Cabinets 	 E3 
Base Corner Cabinets 	 E4 
Base Accessories	 E5-E7

Tall Cabinets 	 F1-F6 
Tall Cabinets 	 F1-F2 
Tall Appliance Cabinets 	 F3 
Tall Accessories	 F4-F5

 
 

Vanity Cabinets 		   G1-G8 
Vanity Cabinets 		  G1-G7 
Vanity Accessories 	 G8

Office Cabinets 	 H1-H2 
Office Cabinets 	 H1 
Office Accessories 	 H2

Universal Cabinets	 I1-I4 
Universal Cabinets 	  I1-I2 
Universal Cabinet Accessories	 I3

Panels-Shelving-Trays	 J1-J4 
Panels 	  J1 
Shelving	 J2 
Trays	  J3

Decorative Enhancements 	 K1-K6 
Supports & Valances 	 K1 
Moldings	 K2-K3 
Decorative Hardware Knobs	 K4 
Decorative Hardware Pulls	 K5

Replacement Parts	 L1-L12 
Hardware	 L1-L4 
Touch Up Materials	 L5 
Sales Doors	 L6 
Replacement Parts	 L7-L12

 
 

Directory	 M1-M2



W
ha

t’s
 N

ew

2 Notes

Notes



ITEM	     MODEL   ITEM	   MODEL ITEM	   MODEL

D
oor Styles

A1Door Styles

Collins CNS.BR.S.S	 	 Birch

   

Homestead HMD.BR.S.S	 	 Birch

   

Wesley WLY.BR.S.S	 	 Birch

   

McDurmon MCU.LM.S.S	 	 Laminate

Colony CLY.BR.S.S	 	 Birch

   



D
oo

r S
ty

le
s

A2 Notes

Notes



Finishes

B1

ITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Stain Finishes Clove (CLNON)	 	  
Available on select Birch door 
styles

Mirage (MRNON)	 	  
Available on select Birch door 
styles

Twilight (TWNON)		  
Available on Birch door styles

   

Laminate Finishes White (WHNON)	

Grey (GRNON) 

Painted Finishes Cotton (CTNON)	 	  
Available on select Birch door 
styles

Finishes

ITEM	 MODEL



Fi
ni

sh
es

B2 Notes

Notes



PricePrice PriceITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Cabinet Specifications and O
ptions

C1Construction Options

Standard 
Construction

SSS	 	 N/C

SDS*	 	

i See Dovetailed Drawer Box 
price column for additional 
upgrade pricing

   

Depth Modification 9	 	 25%

12	 	 25%

15*	 	 25%

18*	 	 25%

21*	 	 25%

24*	 	 25%

i Increased Depth 15”, 
18”, 21”, and 24” Bookcase 
Cabinets add 50%

  

Half Depth Shelf HDS	 	 N/C

   

Standard Full-
Width Trays

1FT	 	 75

   

Standard Trays 1ST	 	 50

2ST	 	 100

   

Cabinet Front Only CFO	 	 -20%

   

Case Only Option CSO*	 	 -20%

 i If cabinet has drawers -30% 

	   

Frame Only Option FRM	 	 -20%



Ca
bi

ne
t S

pe
ci

fic
at

io
ns

 a
nd

 O
pt

io
ns

C2 Notes

Notes



W
all Cabinets

D1Wall Cabinets

Wall Single Door Specify R or L  
18” High

W1518	 164	 180	 213	 154	 169	 184	 179	 147	 164	 N/A

W1818	 167	 184	 217	 193	 212	 231	 182	 150	 167	 N/A

W2418	 175	 193	 228	 218	 240	 262	 192	 158	 176	 N/A

20 1/2” High

W2421	 190	 209	 247	 235	 259	 283	 209	 172	 191	 N/A

23 1/2” High

W1824	 184	 202	 239	 214	 235	 256	 202	 166	 185	 N/A

W2124	 201	 221	 261	 232	 255	 278	 220	 181	 202	 N/A

W2424	 204	 224	 265	 251	 276	 301	 224	 184	 206	 N/A

30” High

W930	 174	 191	 226	 214	 235	 256	 191	 157	 175	 N/A

W1230	 183	 201	 238	 211	 232	 253	 201	 165	 184	 N/A

W1530	 194	 213	 252	 224	 246	 268	 212	 174	 195	 N/A

W1830=	 203	 223	 264	 237	 261	 285	 222	 183	 205	 N/A

W2130	 217	 239	 282	 251	 276	 301	 238	 196	 219	 N/A

W2430	 230	 253	 299	 282	 310	 338	 252	 207	 231	 N/A

36” High

W936	 200	 220	 260	 248	 273	 298	 219	 180	 201	 N/A

W1236	 200	 220	 260	 245	 270	 295	 219	 180	 201	 N/A

W1536	 211	 232	 274	 270	 297	 324	 231	 190	 212	 N/A

W1836=	 227	 250	 295	 291	 320	 349	 249	 205	 229	 N/A

W2136	 243	 267	 316	 312	 343	 374	 267	 220	 245	 N/A

W2436	 254	 279	 330	 333	 366	 399	 280	 230	 256	 N/A

42” High

W942	 209	 230	 272	 266	 293	 320	 229	 188	 210	 N/A

W1242	 221	 243	 287	 273	 300	 327	 242	 199	 222	 N/A

W1542	 235	 259	 306	 292	 321	 350	 258	 212	 237	 N/A

W1842=	 247	 272	 321	 311	 342	 373	 271	 223	 249	 N/A

W2142	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 N/A

W2442	 283	 311	 368	 351	 386	 421	 310	 255	 285	 N/A

= Door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

   

   W1824 - 
  W2424

 W930 - 
W2436

W942 - 
W2442

W1518 -
W2421

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
al

l C
ab

in
et

s

D2 Wall Cabinets

Wall Double 
Door

12” High

W3012	 201	 221	 261	 249	 274	 299	 220	 181	 202	 N/A

W3612	 207	 228	 269	 258	 284	 310	 227	 187	 209	 N/A

W3912	 218	 240	 284	 274	 301	 328	 239	 197	 220	 N/A

15” High

W3015	 212	 233	 275	 263	 289	 315	 232	 191	 213	 N/A

W3315	 214	 235	 278	 268	 295	 322	 235	 193	 216	 N/A

W3615	 221	 243	 287	 278	 306	 334	 242	 199	 222	 N/A

W3915	 232	 255	 301	 289	 318	 347	 255	 210	 234	 N/A

18” High

W3018	 226	 249	 294	 278	 306	 334	 248	 204	 228	 N/A

W3318	 232	 255	 301	 291	 320	 349	 255	 210	 234	 N/A

W3618	 236	 260	 307	 295	 325	 355	 259	 213	 238	 N/A

W3918	 254	 279	 330	 318	 350	 382	 280	 230	 256	 N/A

20 1/2” High

W3021	 248	 273	 323	 310	 341	 372	 272	 224	 250	 N/A

W3621	 271	 298	 352	 339	 373	 407	 297	 244	 273	 N/A

23 1/2” High

W3024	 248	 273	 323	 313	 344	 375	 272	 224	 250	 N/A

W3324	 264	 290	 343	 331	 364	 397	 291	 239	 266	 N/A

W3624	 278	 306	 362	 344	 378	 412	 305	 251	 281	 N/A

W3924	 292	 321	 379	 366	 403	 440	 320	 263	 294	 N/A

W4224	 311	 342	 404	 369	 406	 443	 342	 281	 314	 N/A

27” High

W3027	 283	 311	 368	 351	 386	 421	 310	 255	 285	 N/A

30” High

W2430D	 261	 287	 339	 321	 353	 385	 287	 236	 263	 N/A

W2730B	 271	 298	 352	 335	 369	 403	 297	 244	 273	 N/A

W3030	 280	 308	 364	 349	 384	 419	 308	 253	 283	 N/A

W3330=	 303	 333	 394	 378	 416	 454	 333	 274	 306	 N/A

W3630=	 318	 350	 414	 392	 431	 470	 349	 287	 320	 N/A

W3930	 327	 360	 425	 406	 447	 488	 360	 296	 330	 N/A

W4230	 339	 373	 441	 423	 465	 507	 373	 307	 342	 N/A

W4530	 344	 378	 447	 429	 472	 515	 378	 311	 347	 N/A

W4830	 362	 398	 470	 450	 495	 540	 397	 327	 365	 N/A

36” High

W2436D	 288	 317	 375	 379	 417	 455	 317	 261	 292	 N/A

W2736B	 318	 350	 414	 420	 462	 504	 349	 287	 320	 N/A

W3036	 344	 378	 447	 439	 483	 527	 378	 311	 347	 N/A

W3336=	 360	 396	 468	 460	 506	 552	 395	 325	 363	 N/A

W3636=	 372	 409	 483	 482	 530	 578	 408	 336	 375	 N/A

W3936	 413	 454	 537	 516	 568	 620	 455	 374	 417	 N/A

W4236	 449	 494	 584	 559	 615	 671	 494	 406	 453	 N/A

    W3012 - 
W3621

    W3024 - 
W3027

   W2430D - 
W4236

    W2442D - 
W4242

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
all Cabinets

D3Wall Cabinets

Wall Double 
Door
Continued

42” High

W2442D	 321	 353	 417	 399	 439	 479	 354	 291	 325	 N/A

W2742B	 351	 386	 456	 445	 490	 535	 385	 317	 354	 N/A

W3042	 374	 411	 486	 471	 518	 565	 411	 338	 377	 N/A

W3342=	 387	 426	 503	 488	 537	 586	 425	 350	 391	 N/A

W3642=	 411	 452	 534	 513	 564	 615	 452	 372	 415	 N/A

W3942	 453	 498	 589	 567	 624	 681	 497	 409	 457	 N/A

W4242	 489	 538	 636	 616	 678	 740	 537	 442	 493	 N/A

= Door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

Wall Refrigerator 15” High

WR3315	 263	 289	 342	 327	 360	 393	 289	 238	 265	 N/A

WR3615	 274	 301	 356	 345	 380	 415	 300	 247	 276	 N/A

WR3915	 282	 310	 366	 351	 386	 421	 309	 254	 284	 N/A

18” High

WR3318	 284	 312	 369	 351	 386	 421	 312	 257	 287	 N/A

WR3618	 292	 321	 379	 359	 395	 431	 320	 263	 294	 N/A

WR3918	 313	 344	 407	 386	 425	 464	 344	 283	 316	 N/A

23 1/2” High

WR3324	 321	 353	 417	 406	 447	 488	 354	 291	 325	 N/A

WR3624	 336	 370	 437	 422	 464	 506	 370	 304	 339	 N/A

WR3924	 365	 402	 475	 458	 504	 550	 400	 329	 367	 N/A

   

    W3012 - 
W3621

    W3024 - 
W3027

   W2430D - 
W4236

    W2442D - 
W4242

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
al

l C
ab

in
et

s

D4 Wall Corner Cabinets

Wall Blind 
Corner Single 
Door

Specify BR or BL 
30” High

WBC24/2730  BR or BL	 295	 325	 384	 335	 369	 403	 328	 270	 301	 N/A

WBC30/3330  BR or BL=	 317	 349	 412	 361	 397	 433	 354	 291	 325	 N/A

WBC33/3630  BR or BL	 329	 362	 428	 375	 413	 451	 367	 302	 337	 N/A

WBC36/3930  BR or BL	 342	 376	 444	 388	 427	 466	 379	 312	 349	 N/A

36” High

WBC24/2736  BR or BL	 326	 359	 424	 391	 430	 469	 363	 299	 333	 N/A

WBC30/3336  BR or BL=	 349	 384	 454	 422	 464	 506	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

WBC36/3936  BR or BL	 375	 413	 488	 451	 496	 541	 417	 343	 383	 N/A

42” High

WBC24/2742  BR or BL	 374	 411	 486	 424	 466	 508	 417	 343	 383	 N/A

WBC30/3342  BR or BL=	 389	 428	 506	 443	 487	 531	 434	 357	 398	 N/A

WBC36/3942 BR or BL	 416	 458	 541	 474	 521	 568	 463	 381	 426	 N/A

= Door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

   

Blind Right (BR) shown

WBC24/2730 - 
WBC36/3936

WBC24/2742 - 
WBC36/3942

Wall Blind 
Corner Double 
Door

Specify BR or BL 
30” High

WBC39/4230 BR or BL	 394	 433	 512	 479	 527	 575	 438	 360	 402	 N/A

WBC42/4530  BR or BL	 397	 437	 516	 481	 529	 577	 442	 364	 406	 N/A

WBC48/5130  BR or BL	 427	 470	 555	 521	 573	 625	 474	 390	 436	 N/A

36” High

WBC39/4236 BR or BL	 467	 514	 607	 570	 627	 684	 519	 427	 476	 N/A

WBC42/4536 BR or BL	 505	 556	 657	 619	 681	 743	 560	 461	 515	 N/A

42” High

WBC39/4242 BR or BL	 472	 519	 613	 575	 633	 691	 525	 432	 482	 N/A

WBC42/4542 BR or BL	 510	 561	 663	 606	 667	 728	 566	 466	 520	 N/A

   Wall Angle Single 
Door

Specify R or L 
30” High

WA2430=	 341	 375	 443	 425	 468	 511	 376	 309	 344	 N/A

WA2730=	 386	 425	 502	 480	 528	 576	 424	 349	 389	 N/A

36” High

WA2436=	 366	 403	 476	 501	 551	 601	 402	 331	 370	 N/A

WA2736=	 417	 459	 542	 566	 623	 680	 458	 377	 420	 N/A

42” High

WA2442=	 422	 464	 548	 528	 581	 634	 463	 381	 426	 N/A

WA2742=	 476	 524	 619	 597	 657	 717	 524	 431	 481	 N/A

= Door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

   

WA2430-
WA2736

WA2442 -
WA2742

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
all Cabinets

D5Wall Open Cabinets

Bookcase 
Cabinets

Wall Lattice

18” High

BK3018	 182	 204	 221	 182	 204	 221	 221	 182	 204	 N/A

30” High

BK1530	 184	 206	 224	 184	 206	 224	 224	 184	 206	 N/A

BK1830	 193	 216	 235	 193	 216	 235	 235	 193	 216	 N/A

BK2130	 203	 227	 247	 203	 227	 247	 247	 203	 227	 N/A

BK2430	 212	 237	 258	 212	 237	 258	 258	 212	 237	 N/A

BK3030	 228	 254	 277	 228	 254	 277	 277	 228	 254	 N/A

36” High

BK1536	 197	 220	 239	 197	 220	 239	 239	 197	 220	 N/A

BK1836	 205	 229	 249	 205	 229	 249	 249	 205	 229	 N/A

BK2136	 217	 242	 264	 217	 242	 264	 264	 217	 242	 N/A

BK2436	 223	 249	 271	 223	 249	 271	 271	 223	 249	 N/A

BK3036	 241	 268	 293	 241	 268	 293	 293	 241	 268	 N/A

42” High

BK1542	 217	 242	 264	 217	 242	 264	 264	 217	 242	 N/A

BK1842	 223	 249	 271	 223	 249	 271	 271	 223	 249	 N/A

BK2142	 233	 260	 283	 233	 260	 283	 283	 233	 260	 N/A

BK2442	 253	 283	 308	 253	 283	 308	 308	 253	 283	 N/A

BK3042	 263	 294	 320	 263	 294	 320	 320	 263	 294	 N/A

With Frame Center Stile 
30” High

BK3030D	 234	 261	 284	 234	 261	 284	 284	 234	 261	 N/A

BK3630D	 251	 281	 305	 251	 281	 305	 305	 251	 281	 N/A

36” High

BK3036D	 246	 275	 299	 246	 275	 299	 299	 246	 275	 N/A

BK3636D	 265	 296	 322	 265	 296	 322	 322	 265	 296	 N/A

42” High

BK3042D	 270	 301	 328	 270	 301	 328	 328	 270	 301	 N/A

BK3642D	 280	 312	 340	 280	 312	 340	 340	 280	 312	 N/A

   

Wine Storage 
Cabinet

WSC1818	 424	 473	 515	 424	 473	 515	 515	 424	 473	 N/A

WSC2424	 504	 562	 613	 504	 562	 613	 613	 504	 562	 N/A

   

15” High

WL3015	 345	 385	 419	 345	 385	 419	 419	 345	 385	 N/A

18” High

WL1530	 345	 385	 419	 345	 385	 419	 419	 345	 385	 N/A

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
al

l C
ab

in
et

s

D6 Wall Appliance Cabinets

Wall Microwave 
Shelf

12” Deep

WMS301812	 227	 253	 276	 227	 253	 276	 276	 227	 253	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



W
all Cabinets

D7

Model Model

Wall Accessories

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

Wall Filler 1” Wide

WF1-30	 1	 18	 18	 18

WF1-30-6	 6	 86	 86	 86

3” Wide

WF3-30	 1	 34	 34	 34

WF3-30-6	 6	 173	 173	 173

WF3-42	 1	 40	 40	 40

WF3-42-6	 6	 212	 212	 212

6” Wide

WF6-30	 1	 44	 44	 44

WF6-30-6	 6	 240	 240	 240

WF6-42	 1	 58	 58	 58

WF6-42-6	 6	 317	 317	 317

   

Wall Filler Corner WFC3-30	 1	 97	 97	 97

   

Wall End Panel 11 1/4” Wide Veneer

WEP30	 1	 53	 53	 58

WEP30-10	 10	 292	 292	 319

WEP42	 1	 72	 72	 79

WEP42-10	 10	 396	 396	 432

11 1/4” Wide Paper Laminate

WEP30P	 1	 28	 28	 28

WEP30P-10	 10	 154	 154	 154

WEP42P	 1	 38	 38	 38

WEP42P-10	 10	 209	 209	 209

   



PriceQty PriceQty PriceQtyITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

W
al

l C
ab

in
et

s

D8 Wall Accessories

Wall Corner 
Closure

WCC	 1	 11

Not available in White or Grey

   

Lazy Susan Shelf 
Kit

LS2	 1	 150

   



Base Cabinets

E1Base Cabinets

Base Single Door B12	 250	 275	 325	 317	 349	 381	 275	 226	 252	 71

B15	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 76

B18	 286	 315	 372	 355	 391	 427	 314	 258	 288	 81

B21	 299	 329	 389	 376	 414	 452	 328	 270	 301	 86

B24	 318	 350	 414	 398	 438	 478	 349	 287	 320	 91

   

Base Single Door 
Full-Height

24” Deep

B9FH	 221	 243	 287	 288	 317	 346	 243	 200	 223	 N/A

B12FH	 226	 249	 294	 281	 309	 337	 248	 204	 228	 N/A

B15FH	 226	 249	 294	 281	 309	 337	 248	 204	 228	 N/A

B18FH	 237	 261	 308	 292	 321	 350	 260	 214	 239	 N/A

B21FH	 247	 272	 321	 313	 344	 375	 271	 223	 249	 N/A

B24FH	 284	 312	 369	 350	 385	 420	 311	 256	 286	 N/A

   

Base Double 
Door

One Drawer

B24D	 359	 395	 467	 427	 470	 513	 394	 324	 362	 91

B27B	 383	 421	 498	 484	 532	 580	 422	 347	 387	 101

B30	 411	 452	 534	 548	 603	 658	 452	 372	 415	 106

B33	 451	 496	 586	 569	 626	 683	 496	 408	 455	 111

B36	 465	 512	 605	 585	 644	 703	 512	 421	 470	 116

B39	 480	 528	 624	 606	 667	 728	 528	 434	 484	 121

Two Drawers

B42	 500	 550	 650	 625	 688	 751	 549	 452	 505	 172

B45	 517	 569	 672	 645	 710	 775	 568	 467	 521	 176

B48	 530	 583	 689	 666	 733	 800	 582	 479	 535	 182

   

Base Double 
Door Full-Height

24” Deep

B27BFH	 326	 359	 424	 405	 446	 487	 359	 295	 329	 N/A

B30FH	 326	 359	 424	 405	 446	 487	 359	 295	 329	 N/A

B33FH	 345	 380	 449	 429	 472	 515	 379	 312	 348	 N/A

B36FH	 345	 380	 449	 429	 472	 515	 379	 312	 348	 N/A

B39FH	 378	 416	 492	 476	 524	 572	 416	 342	 382	 N/A

B42FH	 413	 454	 537	 514	 565	 616	 455	 374	 417	 N/A

B48FH	 479	 527	 623	 600	 660	 720	 526	 433	 483	 N/A

   

Base Three 
Drawer

3/4 Extension Drawer

BD12-3D	 365	 402	 475	 334	 367	 400	 400	 329	 367	 343

BD15-3D	 375	 413	 488	 344	 378	 412	 412	 339	 378	 352

BD18-3D	 401	 441	 521	 367	 404	 441	 440	 362	 404	 363

BD21-3D	 428	 471	 557	 392	 431	 470	 469	 386	 431	 374

BD24-3D	 445	 490	 579	 408	 449	 490	 489	 402	 449	 383

Full Extension Drawer

BD30-3D	 533	 586	 693	 489	 538	 587	 586	 482	 538	 406

BD36-3D	 661	 727	 859	 606	 667	 728	 726	 597	 667	 424

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



Ba
se

 C
ab

in
et

s

E2 Base Cabinets

Base Four Drawer

Peninsula Base 
Single Door

Peninsula Base 
Double Door

PB48

PB36

Base Wastebasket 
Top Mount

BWBT18	 440	 484	 572	 513	 564	 615	 484	 398	 444	 81

   

BD12-4D	 433	 476	 563	 397	 437	 477	 475	 391	 437	 349

BD15-4D	 446	 491	 580	 409	 450	 491	 490	 403	 450	 366

BD18-4D	 475	 523	 618	 436	 480	 524	 523	 430	 480	 384

BD21-4D	 504	 554	 655	 462	 508	 554	 553	 455	 508	 402

BD24-4D	 525	 578	 683	 481	 529	 577	 576	 474	 529	 419

   

PB18	 448	 493	 583	 562	 618	 674	 492	 405	 452	 81

PB24	 500	 550	 650	 625	 688	 751	 549	 452	 505	 91   

PB36	 754	 829	 980	 949	 1044	 1139	 829	 682	 761	 116

PB48	 840	 924	 1092	 1078	 1186	 1294	 924	 760	 848	 182   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X

Base Floating 
Plumbing Skirt

BFPS30	 340	 340	 371	 340	 340	 371	 340	 340	 340	 N/A

BFPS33	 366	 366	 399	 366	 366	 399	 366	 366	 366	 N/A

BFPS36	 393	 393	 429	 393	 393	 429	 393	 393	 393	 N/A

  



Base Cabinets

E3Base Sink Cabinets

Sink Base Single 
Door

SB12	 250	 275	 325	 317	 349	 381	 275	 226	 252	 N/A

SB15	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 N/A

SB18	 286	 315	 372	 355	 391	 427	 314	 258	 288	 N/A

SB21	 299	 329	 389	 376	 414	 452	 328	 270	 301	 N/A

SB24	 318	 350	 414	 396	 436	 476	 349	 287	 320	 N/A

   

Sink Base Double 
Door

SB24D	 324	 356	 421	 404	 444	 484	 356	 293	 327	 N/A

SB27B	 335	 369	 436	 420	 462	 504	 368	 303	 338	 N/A

SB30	 355	 391	 462	 445	 490	 535	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

SB33	 371	 408	 482	 466	 513	 560	 407	 335	 374	 N/A

SB36	 383	 421	 498	 484	 532	 580	 422	 347	 387	 N/A

SB39	 399	 439	 519	 503	 553	 603	 439	 361	 403	 N/A

SB42	 412	 453	 535	 514	 565	 616	 453	 373	 416	 N/A

SB45	 428	 471	 557	 534	 587	 640	 469	 386	 431	 N/A

SB48	 439	 483	 571	 553	 608	 663	 483	 397	 443	 N/A

   

Sink Base Angle SBA36	 424	 466	 551	 530	 583	 636	 466	 383	 428	 N/A

SBA42	 515	 567	 670	 643	 707	 771	 565	 465	 519	 N/A

   

Sink Front Angle SFA42	 331	 364	 430	 387	 426	 465	 365	 300	 334	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



Ba
se

 C
ab

in
et

s

E4 Base Corner Cabinets

Base Blind 
Corner

BBC39/42 BR or BL	 411	 452	 534	 500	 550	 600	 458	 377	 420	 76

BBC42/45 BR or BL	 424	 466	 551	 517	 569	 621	 472	 388	 433	 81

BBC45/48 BR or BL	 452	 497	 587	 553	 608	 663	 503	 414	 462	 86

BBC48/51 BR or BL	 477	 525	 620	 579	 637	 695	 531	 437	 487	 91

Full height door

BBC36/39FH BR or BL	 411	 452	 534	 500	 550	 600	 458	 377	 420	 N/A

   

Base Corner 
Revolving Builder

BCRB33	 593	 652	 771	 689	 758	 827	 652	 536	 598	 N/A

BCRB36	 595	 655	 774	 692	 761	 830	 654	 538	 601	 N/A

   

Base Corner 
Fixed Shelf

BCFS36	 533	 586	 693	 620	 682	 744	 586	 482	 538	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Base Cabinets

E5Base Accessories

Base Wastebasket 
Floor Mount Kit 
Single

BWBFMK-1	 1	 211

   

Base Wastebasket 
Top Mount 
Assembly

BWBTA18	 1	 277

   

Base Swing-Out 
Shelves

BSOS42	 1	 352

BSOS45	 1	 359

   

Cutlery Drawer 
Insert

CDI15	 1	 40

CDI18	 1	 40

   

Utility Tray Kit UTK15	 1	 63

UTK15-10	 10	 574

UTK27	 1	 63

UTK27-10	 10	 574

   

Sink Front 
Bottom

SFB2372	 1	 64

   

Sink Front 
Diagonal Bottom

SFDB4242	 1	 68

   



Ba
se

 C
ab

in
et

s

E6 Base Accessories

Base End Panel Veneer

BEP34	 1	 93	 93	 101

BEP34-10	 10	 651	 651	 710

Paper Laminate

BEP34P	 1	 49	 49	 49

BEP34P-10	 10	 343	 343	 343

   

Sink Front End 
Panel

SFEP	 1	 41	 41	 41

   

Base End Panel 
Filler

BEPF3	 1	 61	 61	 61

BEPF6	 1	 77	 77	 77

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Base Cabinets

E7Base Accessories

Heat Shield HSD	 1	 51

   

Corner Filler Toe 
Kick

CFTK3	 1	 23

   

Toe Kick Cover - 
Laminate

TKCL8	 1	 20

TKCL8-25	 25	 225

   



Ba
se

 C
ab

in
et

s

E8 Notes

Notes



Tall Cabinets

F1Tall Cabinets

Tall Utility 
Cabinet 12” Deep

84” High

U1584	 562	 618	 730	 721	 793	 865	 617	 508	 567	 N/A

U1884	 558	 614	 726	 718	 790	 862	 614	 505	 563	 N/A

U2484	 620	 682	 806	 801	 881	 961	 682	 561	 626	 N/A

U3084	 689	 758	 896	 894	 983	 1072	 757	 623	 696	 N/A

U3684	 969	 1066	 1260	 1237	 1361	 1485	 1066	 877	 979	 N/A

90” High

U1590	 637	 701	 828	 761	 837	 913	 701	 577	 644	 N/A

U1890	 635	 699	 826	 759	 835	 911	 699	 575	 641	 N/A

U2490	 704	 774	 915	 888	 977	 1066	 774	 637	 711	 N/A

U3090	 780	 859	 1015	 1039	 1143	 1247	 858	 706	 787	 N/A

U3690	 1049	 1154	 1364	 1330	 1463	 1596	 1152	 948	 1058	 N/A

96” High

U1596	 689	 758	 896	 891	 980	 1069	 759	 624	 696	 N/A

U1896=	 688	 757	 895	 889	 978	 1067	 756	 622	 694	 N/A

U2496	 765	 842	 995	 988	 1087	 1186	 841	 692	 772	 N/A

U3096	 851	 936	 1106	 1098	 1208	 1318	 936	 770	 859	 N/A

U3696=	 1218	 1340	 1584	 1537	 1691	 1845	 1340	 1102	 1230	 N/A

= Top door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



Ta
ll 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

F2 Tall Cabinets

Tall Utility 
Cabinet 24” Deep

84” High

U158424	 613	 674	 797	 803	 883	 963	 673	 554	 618	 N/A

U188424	 609	 670	 792	 800	 880	 960	 670	 551	 615	 N/A

U248424	 682	 750	 886	 894	 983	 1072	 750	 617	 689	 N/A

U308424	 764	 840	 993	 999	 1099	 1199	 840	 691	 771	 N/A

U368424	 1037	 1141	 1348	 1340	 1474	 1608	 1140	 938	 1047	 N/A

90” High

U159024	 707	 778	 919	 832	 915	 998	 777	 639	 713	 N/A

U189024	 703	 773	 914	 829	 912	 995	 773	 636	 710	 N/A

U249024	 781	 859	 1015	 968	 1065	 1162	 859	 707	 789	 N/A

U309024	 868	 954	 1127	 1130	 1243	 1356	 955	 786	 877	 N/A

U369024	 1128	 1241	 1467	 1443	 1587	 1731	 1240	 1020	 1139	 N/A

96” High

U159624	 730	 803	 949	 921	 1013	 1105	 802	 660	 737	 N/A

U189624=	 729	 802	 948	 920	 1012	 1104	 801	 659	 736	 N/A

U249624	 807	 888	 1049	 1023	 1125	 1227	 887	 730	 815	 N/A

U309624	 893	 983	 1162	 1138	 1251	 1365	 983	 809	 903	 N/A

U369624=u	 1319	 1451	 1715	 1671	 1838	 2005	 1450	 1193	 1331	 N/A

= Top door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

u Accessory Roll-out Trays not available

   

Utility Front 84” High

UF2484	 396	 436	 515	 498	 548	 598	 435	 358	 399	 N/A

90” High

UF2490	 428	 471	 557	 540	 594	 648	 470	 387	 432	 N/A

96” High

UF2496	 440	 484	 572	 554	 609	 664	 484	 398	 444	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



Tall Cabinets

F3Tall Appliance Cabinets

Oven Cabinet 
Universal

84” High

OCU3084	 870	 957	 1131	 1092	 1201	 1310	 958	 788	 879	 106

OCU3384	 986	 1085	 1282	 1204	 1324	 1444	 1084	 892	 996	 111

90” High

OCU3090	 938	 1032	 1220	 1180	 1298	 1416	 1032	 849	 947	 106

OCU3390	 1089	 1198	 1416	 1369	 1506	 1643	 1199	 986	 1100	 111

96” High

OCU3096	 938	 1032	 1220	 1180	 1298	 1416	 1032	 849	 947	 106

OCU3396=	 1089	 1198	 1416	 1369	 1506	 1643	 1199	 986	 1100	 111

= Top door size available with Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG), in select door styles only

   

Oven Drawer Kit ODK30	 113	 124	 147	 104	 114	 124	 125	 103	 114	 106

ODK33	 126	 139	 164	 115	 127	 139	 137	 113	 127	 111

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



PriceQty PriceQty PriceQtyITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Ta
ll 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

F4 Tall Accessories

Double Oven 
Cabinet Kit

DOCK30	 1	 99

DOCK33	 1	 99

   

Oven Cabinet 
Support Platform

OCSP30	 1	 69

OCSP33	 1	 75

   



Tall Cabinets

F5Tall Accessories

Tall Filler 84” high

TF3-84	 1	 61	 74	 67

TF6-84	 1	 109	 132	 119

96” high

TF3-96	 1	 67	 81	 73

TF6-96	 1	 121	 147	 132

   

Corner Filler Toe 
Kick

CFTK3	 1	 23	 23	 23

   

Refrigerator End 
Panel

REP3296	 1	 395	 395	 395

   

Refrigerator 
End Panel w/
Attached Filler

84” High

REPF1-5-1284	 1	 84	 84	 84

REPF1-5-2484	 1	 103	 103	 103

96” High

REPF1-5-1296	 1	 91	 91	 91

REPF1-5-2496	 1	 110	 110	 110

   

Tall End Panel 84” Veneer

TEP84	 1	 252	 252	 275

TEP84-2	 2	 459	 459	 501

96”

TEP96	 1	 252	 252	 275

TEP96-2	 2	 459	 459	 501

84” Paper Laminate

TEP84P	 1	 80	 80	 80

TEP84P-2	 2	 136	 136	 136

96”

TEP96P	 1	 80	 80	 80

TEP96P-2	 2	 136	 136	 136

   

Toe Kick Cover - 
Laminate

8’ length

TKCL8	 1	 20	 20	 20

TKCL8-25	 25	 225	 225	 225

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



Ta
ll 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

F6 Notes

Notes



V
anity Cabinets

G1Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Base 
Single Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB1218	 227	 250	 295	 284	 312	 340	 249	 205	 229	 71

VB1518	 240	 264	 312	 299	 329	 359	 264	 217	 242	 76

VB1818	 256	 282	 333	 313	 344	 375	 281	 231	 257	 81

VB2118	 269	 296	 350	 337	 371	 405	 295	 243	 272	 86

VB2418	 284	 312	 369	 352	 387	 422	 312	 257	 287	 91

34 1/2” High

VB123518	 250	 275	 325	 317	 349	 381	 275	 226	 252	 71

VB153518	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 76

VB183518	 286	 315	 372	 355	 391	 427	 314	 258	 288	 81

VB213518	 299	 329	 389	 376	 414	 452	 328	 270	 301	 86

VB243518	 318	 350	 414	 398	 438	 478	 349	 287	 320	 91

Specify R or L 
21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB12	 227	 250	 295	 284	 312	 340	 249	 205	 229	 71

VB15	 240	 264	 312	 299	 329	 359	 264	 217	 242	 76

VB18	 256	 282	 333	 313	 344	 375	 281	 231	 257	 81

VB21	 269	 296	 350	 337	 371	 405	 295	 243	 272	 86

VB24	 284	 312	 369	 352	 387	 422	 312	 257	 287	 91

34 1/2” High

VB1235	 250	 275	 325	 317	 349	 381	 275	 226	 252	 71

VB1535	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 76

VB1835	 286	 315	 372	 355	 391	 427	 314	 258	 288	 81

VB2135	 299	 329	 389	 376	 414	 452	 328	 270	 301	 86

VB2435	 318	 350	 414	 398	 438	 478	 349	 287	 320	 91

   
Vanity Base 
Single Door Full-
Height

18” Deep 
 31 1/2” High

VB1518FH	 191	 210	 248	 239	 263	 287	 210	 173	 193	 N/A

VB1818FH	 205	 226	 267	 250	 275	 300	 224	 184	 206	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB153518FH	 226	 249	 294	 281	 309	 337	 248	 204	 228	 N/A

VB183518FH	 229	 252	 298	 284	 312	 340	 252	 207	 231	 N/A

21” Deep 
 31 1/2” High

VB15FH	 191	 210	 248	 239	 263	 287	 210	 173	 193	 N/A

VB18FH	 205	 226	 267	 250	 275	 300	 224	 184	 206	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB1535FH	 226	 249	 294	 281	 309	 337	 248	 204	 228	 N/A

VB1835FH	 229	 252	 298	 284	 312	 340	 252	 207	 231	 N/A

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



V
an

it
y 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

G2 Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Base 
Double Door 
Full-Height

Vanity Base 
Three Door Full-
Height 

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB4818FH	 331	 364	 430	 403	 443	 483	 365	 300	 334	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB483518FH	 370	 407	 481	 455	 501	 547	 407	 335	 374	 N/A

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB48FH	 331	 364	 430	 403	 443	 483	 365	 300	 334	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB4835FH	 370	 407	 481	 455	 501	 547	 407	 335	 374	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB3018FH	 290	 319	 377	 366	 403	 440	 318	 262	 293	 N/A

VB3618FH	 309	 340	 402	 389	 428	 467	 339	 279	 311	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB273518BFH	 325	 358	 423	 405	 446	 487	 356	 293	 327	 N/A

VB303518FH	 332	 365	 431	 411	 452	 493	 365	 300	 334	 N/A

VB333518FH	 339	 373	 441	 418	 460	 502	 372	 306	 341	 N/A

VB363518FH	 345	 380	 449	 429	 472	 515	 379	 312	 348	 N/A

VB393518FH	 352	 387	 457	 438	 482	 526	 385	 317	 354	 N/A

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VB30FH	 290	 319	 377	 366	 403	 440	 318	 262	 293	 N/A

VB36FH	 309	 340	 402	 389	 428	 467	 339	 279	 311	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VB2735BFH	 325	 358	 423	 405	 446	 487	 356	 293	 327	 N/A

VB3035FH	 332	 365	 431	 411	 452	 493	 365	 300	 334	 N/A

VB3335FH	 339	 373	 441	 418	 460	 502	 372	 306	 341	 N/A

VB3635FH	 345	 380	 449	 429	 472	 515	 379	 312	 348	 N/A

VB3935FH	 352	 387	 457	 438	 482	 526	 385	 317	 354	 N/A

   



V
anity Cabinets

G3Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Base Four 
Door Full-Height

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VBT6018FH	 355	 391	 462	 430	 473	 516	 395	 325	 363	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VBT603518FH	 395	 435	 514	 480	 528	 576	 438	 360	 402	 N/A

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VBT60FH	 355	 391	 462	 430	 473	 516	 395	 325	 363	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VBT6035FH	 395	 435	 514	 480	 528	 576	 438	 360	 402	 N/A

Vanity Sink Base 
Single Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB2418	 263	 289	 342	 334	 367	 400	 289	 238	 265	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VSB243518	 318	 350	 414	 396	 436	 476	 349	 287	 320	 N/A

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB24	 263	 289	 342	 334	 367	 400	 289	 238	 265	 N/A

34 1/2” High

VSB2435	 318	 350	 414	 396	 436	 476	 349	 287	 320	 N/A

   

Vanity Sink Base 
Double Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB2718B	 302	 332	 392	 377	 415	 453	 332	 273	 305	 N/A

VSB3018	 330	 363	 429	 414	 455	 496	 363	 299	 333	 N/A

VSB3318	 346	 381	 450	 430	 473	 516	 379	 312	 349	 N/A

VSB3618	 351	 386	 456	 437	 481	 525	 385	 317	 354	 N/A

VSB4218	 355	 391	 462	 443	 487	 531	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

18” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VSB273518B	 335	 369	 436	 420	 462	 504	 368	 303	 338	 N/A

VSB303518	 355	 391	 462	 445	 490	 535	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

VSB333518	 371	 408	 482	 466	 513	 560	 407	 335	 374	 N/A

VSB363518	 383	 421	 498	 484	 532	 580	 422	 347	 387	 N/A

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB27B	 302	 332	 392	 377	 415	 453	 332	 273	 305	 N/A

VSB30	 330	 363	 429	 414	 455	 496	 363	 299	 333	 N/A

VSB33	 346	 381	 450	 430	 473	 516	 379	 312	 349	 N/A

VSB36	 351	 386	 456	 437	 481	 525	 385	 317	 354	 N/A

VSB42	 355	 391	 462	 443	 487	 531	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

21” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VSB2735B	 335	 369	 436	 420	 462	 504	 368	 303	 338	 N/A

VSB3035	 355	 391	 462	 445	 490	 535	 389	 320	 358	 N/A

VSB3335	 371	 408	 482	 466	 513	 560	 407	 335	 374	 N/A

VSB3635	 383	 421	 498	 484	 532	 580	 422	 347	 387	 N/A

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



V
an

it
y 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

G4 Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Sink Base 
Double Bowl

31 1/2” High 
18” Deep

VSBT6018-3D	 630	 693	 819	 788	 867	 946	 693	 570	 636	 363

21” Deep

VSBT60-3D	 630	 693	 819	 788	 867	 946	 693	 570	 636	 363

34 1/2” High 
18” Deep 

VSBT603518-4D	 826	 909	 1074	 1032	 1135	 1238	 908	 747	 834	 167

21” Deep

VSBT6035-4D	 826	 909	 1074	 1032	 1135	 1238	 908	 747	 834	 167

-3D

-4D

Vanity Sink Base 
Two Drawer 
Double Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB3618-2D	 429	 472	 558	 542	 596	 650	 472	 388	 433	 142 
34 1/2” High

VSB363518-2D	 526	 579	 684	 657	 723	 789	 577	 475	 530	 132

VSB393518-2D	 559	 615	 727	 699	 769	 839	 615	 506	 564	 136

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB36-2D	 429	 472	 558	 542	 596	 650	 472	 388	 433	 142

34 1/2” High 

VSB3635-2D	 526	 579	 684	 657	 723	 789	 577	 475	 530	 132

VSB3935-2D	 559	 615	 727	 699	 769	 839	 615	 506	 564	 136

   

Vanity Sink Base 
Two Drawer 
Three Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB4218-2D	 483	 531	 628	 598	 658	 718	 531	 437	 487	 142

VSB4818-2D	 504	 554	 655	 625	 688	 751	 553	 455	 508	 152

VSB5418-2D	 539	 593	 701	 675	 743	 811	 593	 488	 545	 162

34 1/2” High

VSB423518-2D	 588	 647	 765	 725	 798	 871	 645	 531	 593	 142

VSB483518-2D	 601	 661	 781	 747	 822	 897	 661	 544	 607	 152

VSB543518-2D	 615	 677	 800	 769	 846	 923	 676	 556	 620	 162

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSB42-2D	 483	 531	 628	 598	 658	 718	 531	 437	 487	 142

VSB48-2D	 504	 554	 655	 625	 688	 751	 553	 455	 508	 152

VSB54-2D	 539	 593	 701	 675	 743	 811	 593	 488	 545	 162

34 1/2” High

VSB4235-2D	 588	 647	 765	 725	 798	 871	 645	 531	 593	 142

VSB4835-2D	 601	 661	 781	 747	 822	 897	 661	 544	 607	 152

VSB5435-2D	 615	 677	 800	 769	 846	 923	 676	 556	 620	 162

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



V
anity Cabinets

G5Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Sink Base 
Two Drawer Four 
Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSBT6018-2D	 598	 658	 778	 750	 825	 900	 656	 540	 603	 152 
34 1/2” High

VSBT603518-2D	 753	 828	 979	 941	 1035	 1129	 828	 681	 760	 152

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VSBT60-2D	 598	 658	 778	 750	 825	 900	 656	 540	 603	 152 
34 1/2” High

VSBT6035-2D	 753	 828	 979	 941	 1035	 1129	 828	 681	 760	 152

   

Vanity 
Combination 
Drawer Two 
Drawer

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VCD3018 DR or DL	 408	 449	 531	 508	 559	 610	 449	 369	 411	 276

VCD3318 DR or DL	 428	 471	 557	 535	 589	 643	 470	 387	 432	 280

VCD3618 DR or DL	 444	 488	 577	 556	 612	 668	 487	 401	 448	 282

VCD4218 DR or DL	 491	 540	 638	 615	 677	 739	 541	 445	 496	 288

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VCD30 DR or DL	 408	 449	 531	 508	 559	 610	 449	 369	 411	 276

VCD33 DR or DL	 428	 471	 557	 535	 589	 643	 470	 387	 432	 280

VCD36 DR or DL	 444	 488	 577	 556	 612	 668	 487	 401	 448	 282

VCD42 DR or DL	 491	 540	 638	 615	 677	 739	 541	 445	 496	 288

   

Vanity 
Combination 
Drawer Three 
Drawer

18” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VCD303518 DR or DL	 494	 543	 642	 618	 680	 742	 543	 447	 498	 290

VCD333518 DR or DL	 512	 563	 665	 640	 704	 768	 563	 463	 517	 296

VCD363518 DR or DL	 512	 563	 665	 640	 704	 768	 563	 463	 517	 303

VCD423518 DR or DL	 580	 638	 754	 725	 798	 871	 637	 524	 585	 316

21” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VCD3035 DR or DL	 494	 543	 642	 618	 680	 742	 543	 447	 498	 290

VCD3335 DR or DL	 512	 563	 665	 640	 704	 768	 563	 463	 517	 296

VCD3635 DR or DL	 512	 563	 665	 640	 704	 768	 563	 463	 517	 303

VCD4235 DR or DL	 580	 638	 754	 725	 798	 871	 637	 524	 585	 316

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



V
an

it
y 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

G6 Vanity Cabinets

Vanity 
Combination 
Drawer Six 
Drawer Single 
Door

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VCD4818	 574	 631	 746	 720	 792	 864	 632	 520	 580	 580

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VCD48	 574	 631	 746	 720	 792	 864	 632	 520	 580	 580

   

Vanity 
Combination 
Drawer Eight 
Drawer Single 
Door

18” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VCD483518	 661	 727	 859	 827	 910	 993	 726	 597	 667	 732

21” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VCD4835	 661	 727	 859	 827	 910	 993	 726	 597	 667	 732

   

Vanity Drawer 
Three Drawer

18” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VD1218-3D	 356	 392	 463	 326	 359	 392	 390	 321	 359	 343

VD1518-3D	 373	 410	 485	 342	 376	 410	 410	 337	 376	 352

VD1818-3D	 396	 436	 515	 363	 399	 435	 435	 358	 399	 363

VD2118-3D	 416	 458	 541	 381	 419	 457	 457	 376	 419	 374

VD2418-3D	 430	 473	 559	 395	 435	 475	 473	 389	 435	 383

 
34 1/2” High

VD123518-3D	 371	 408	 482	 340	 374	 408	 407	 335	 374	 343

VD153518-3D	 382	 420	 496	 350	 385	 420	 419	 345	 385	 352

VD183518-3D	 409	 450	 532	 375	 413	 451	 450	 370	 413	 363

VD213518-3D	 436	 480	 567	 400	 440	 480	 479	 394	 440	 374

VD243518-3D	 454	 499	 590	 416	 458	 500	 498	 410	 458	 383

21” Deep 
31 1/2” High

VD12-3D	 356	 392	 463	 326	 359	 392	 390	 321	 359	 343

VD15-3D	 373	 410	 485	 342	 376	 410	 410	 337	 376	 352

VD18-3D	 396	 436	 515	 363	 399	 435	 435	 358	 399	 363

VD21-3D	 416	 458	 541	 381	 419	 457	 457	 376	 419	 374

VD24-3D	 430	 473	 559	 395	 435	 475	 473	 389	 435	 383

34 1/2” High

VD1235-3D	 371	 408	 482	 340	 374	 408	 407	 335	 374	 343

VD1535-3D	 382	 420	 496	 350	 385	 420	 419	 345	 385	 352

VD1835-3D	 409	 450	 532	 375	 413	 451	 450	 370	 413	 363

VD2135-3D	 436	 480	 567	 400	 440	 480	 479	 394	 440	 374

VD2435-3D	 454	 499	 590	 416	 458	 500	 498	 410	 458	 383

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



V
anity Cabinets

G7Vanity Cabinets

Vanity Drawer 
Four Drawer

Vanity Wall 
Recessed

Specify R or L

VWR1530	 173	 190	 225	 213	 234	 255	 190	 156	 174	 N/A

18” Deep 
 34 1/2” High

VD123518-4D	 430	 473	 559	 394	 433	 472	 472	 388	 433	 357

VD153518-4D	 443	 487	 576	 406	 447	 488	 486	 400	 447	 366

VD183518-4D	 474	 521	 616	 435	 479	 523	 521	 429	 479	 381

VD213518-4D	 506	 557	 658	 464	 510	 556	 556	 457	 510	 400

VD243518-4D	 527	 580	 685	 483	 531	 579	 579	 476	 531	 417

21” Deep 
34 1/2” High

VD1235-4D	 430	 473	 559	 394	 433	 472	 472	 388	 433	 357

VD1535-4D	 443	 487	 576	 406	 447	 488	 486	 400	 447	 366

VD1835-4D	 474	 521	 616	 435	 479	 523	 521	 429	 479	 381

VD2135-4D	 506	 557	 658	 464	 510	 556	 556	 457	 510	 400

VD2435-4D	 527	 580	 685	 483	 531	 579	 579	 476	 531	 417

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X

Vanity Floating 
Plumbing Skirt

VFPS30	 330	 330	 360	 330	 330	 360	 330	 330	 330	 N/A

VFPS33	 355	 355	 387	 355	 355	 387	 355	 355	 355	 N/A

VFPS36	 381	 381	 416	 381	 381	 416	 381	 381	 381	 N/A

  



V
an

it
y 

Ca
bi

ne
ts

G8

Model

Vanity Accessories

Tall Filler 84” high

TF3-84	 1	 61	 74	 67

TF6-84	 1	 109	 132	 119

96” high

TF3-96	 1	 67	 81	 73

TF6-96	 1	 121	 147	 132

   

Corner Filler Toe 
Kick

CFTK3	 1	 23	 23	 23

   

Toe Kick Cover - 
Laminate

8’ length

TKCL8	 1	 20	 20	 20

TKCL8-25	 25	 225	 225	 225

   

Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



O
ffice Cabinets

H1Office Cabinets

Desk Knee 
Drawer Deep 
Trimmable

18” deep

DKDDT3618	 218	 240	 284	 200	 220	 240	 239	 197	 220	 86

21” deep

DKDDT36	 218	 240	 284	 200	 220	 240	 239	 197	 220	 86

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



O
ffi

ce
 C

ab
in

et
s

H2

Model Model

Office Cabinet Accessories

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

Desk End Panel DEP2129	 1	 139	 139	 152

DEP2434	 1	 206	 206	 225

   

Universal Desk 
End Panel

UDEP2124	 1	 120	 120	 131

UDEP2424	 1	 203	 203	 221

   



U
niversal A

ccess Cabinets

I1Universal Access Cabinets

Universal Base 
Single Door

Specify R or L

UB12	 250	 275	 325	 317	 349	 381	 275	 226	 252	 71

UB15	 266	 293	 346	 333	 366	 399	 292	 240	 267	 76

UB18	 286	 315	 372	 355	 391	 427	 314	 258	 288	 81

UB21	 299	 329	 389	 376	 414	 452	 328	 270	 301	 86

UB24	 318	 350	 414	 398	 438	 478	 349	 287	 320	 91

   

Universal Base 
Single Door - 
Full-Height

Specify R or L

UB9FH	 221	 243	 287	 288	 317	 346	 243	 200	 223	 N/A

   

Universal Base 
Double Door

One Drawer

UB27B	 383	 421	 498	 484	 532	 580	 422	 347	 387	 101

UB30	 411	 452	 534	 548	 603	 658	 452	 372	 415	 106

UB36	 465	 512	 605	 585	 644	 703	 512	 421	 470	 116

Two Drawers

UB42	 500	 550	 650	 625	 688	 751	 549	 452	 505	 172

   

Universal Sink 
Base

USB30	 419	 461	 545	 559	 615	 671	 397	 327	 365	 N/A

USB36	 474	 522	 617	 597	 656	 716	 521	 429	 479	 N/A

   

Universal Base 
Three Drawer

UBD12-3D	 365	 402	 475	 334	 367	 400	 400	 329	 367	 343

UBD15-3D	 375	 413	 488	 344	 378	 412	 412	 339	 378	 352

UBD18-3D	 401	 441	 521	 367	 404	 441	 440	 362	 404	 363

UBD21-3D	 428	 471	 557	 392	 431	 470	 469	 386	 431	 374

UBD24-3D	 445	 490	 579	 408	 449	 490	 489	 402	 449	 383

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



U
ni

ve
rs

al
 A

cc
es

s C
ab

in
et

s

I2 Universal Access Cabinets

Universal Base 
Corner Revolving

Specify R or L

UBCR36	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 761	 830	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A

Available in full overlay door styles only

   

Universal Base 
Lazy Susan

UBLS36	 723	 795	 940	 902	 992	 1082	 795	 654	 729	 N/A

Available in traditional overlay door styles only

   

Universal 
Removable Sink 
Front Double 
Doors

URSF30	 245	 269	 318	 326	 359	 392	 269	 221	 247	 N/A

URSF33	 257	 282	 333	 342	 377	 411	 282	 232	 259	 N/A

URSF36	 270	 297	 351	 359	 395	 431	 297	 244	 272	 N/A

URSF42	 297	 327	 386	 396	 436	 476	 327	 269	 300	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
A

G
E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
A

G
E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

A
W

ER
 B

O
X



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

U
niversal A

ccess Cabinets

I3Universal Access Cabinet Accessories

Universal Base 
Toekick Cover - 
Laminate

TKCUL8	 1	 23

   



U
ni

ve
rs

al
 A

cc
es

s C
ab

in
et

s

I4 Notes

Notes



J1Panels

Panel Backer-
Paper

PB4896P	 1	 151	 151	 151

PB4896P-2	 2	 272	 272	 272

   

Panel Backer-
Veneer

PB4896	 1	 462	 462	 504

PB4896-2	 2	 878	 878	 958

   

Panel Backer 3’ 
Tall-Paper

PB4834P	 1	 74	 74	 74

PB4834P-2	 2	 134	 134	 134

   

Panel Backer 3’ 
Tall-Veneer

PB4834	 1	 256	 256	 279

PB4834-4	 4	 973	 973	 1061

   

Universal Access 
Panel

UAP30	 1	 253	 253	 253

UAP33	 1	 259	 259	 259

UAP36	 1	 267	 267	 267

UAP42	 1	 274	 274	 274

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

Panels-Shelving-Trays



PriceQty PriceQty PriceQtyITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

J2 Shelving

Shelf Kits USK1512-1/2	 1	 86

USK1812-1/2	 1	 89

USK2412-1/2	 1	 96

USK1521-1/2	 1	 113

USK1821-1/2	 1	 117

USK2421-1/2	 1	 126

USK1524-1/2	 1	 140

USK1824-1/2	 1	 146

USK2424-1/2	 1	 157

USK3012-5/8	 1	 94

USK3612-5/8	 1	 101

USK3021-5/8	 1	 132

USK3621-5/8	 1	 142

USK3024-5/8	 1	 170

USK3624-5/8	 1	 183

   

Furniture Shelf 
Kit

FS1384	 1	 255

FS2184	 1	 306

   

Base Shelving-
Full Depth

BS1224	 1	 16

BS1524	 1	 21

BS1824	 1	 23

BS2124	 1	 26

BS2424	 1	 30

BS2724	 1	 32

BS3024	 1	 36

BS3324	 1	 39

BS3624	 1	 42

BS3924	 1	 44

BS4524	 1	 46

BS4824	 1	 49

   

Replacement 
Shelving

RBS1212	 1	 15

RBS1512	 1	 16

RBS1812	 1	 17

RBS2112	 1	 18

RBS2412	 1	 19

RBS2712	 1	 20

RBS3012	 1	 21

RBS3312	 1	 22

RBS3312HDS	 1	 16

RBS3612	 1	 23

RBS3612HDS	 1	 16

RBS3912	 1	 24

RBS3912HDS	 1	 17

RBS4212	 1	 25

RBS4212HDS	 1	 18

RBS4512	 1	 26

RBS4512HDS	 1	 19

RBS4812	 1	 27

RBS4812HDS	 1	 20

RBS1824PB	 	 30

RBS2424PB	 	 34

RBS3624PB	 	 40

RBS4824PB	 	 47

RBS3636BCFS	 1	 24

RTS1512	 1	 16

RTS1812	 1	 17

RTS2412	 1	 19

RTS3012	 1	 21

RTS3612	 1	 23

RTS1524	 1	 28

RTS1824	 1	 29

RTS2424	 1	 31

RTS3024	 1	 33

RTS3324	 1	 35

RTS3624	 1	 35

RVS1504VWR	 1	 16

RWS0912	 1	 14

RWS1212	 1	 15

RWS1512	 1	 16

RWS1812	 1	 17

RWS2112	 1	 18

RWS2412	 1	 19

RWS2712	 1	 20

RWS3012	 1	 21

RWS3312	 1	 22

RWS3612	 1	 23

RWS3912	 1	 24

RWS4212	 1	 25

RWS4512	 1	 27

RWS4812	 1	 29

Replacement 
Shelving
Continued

RWS0915	 1	 17

RWS1215	 1	 18

RWS1515	 1	 19

RWS1815	 1	 20

RWS2115	 1	 24

RWS2415	 1	 25

RWS2715	 1	 24

RWS3015	 1	 25

RWS3315	 1	 26

RWS3615	 1	 27

RWS3915	 1	 28

RWS4215	 1	 29

RWS4515	 1	 31

RWS4815	 1	 33

RWS3015WMS	 1	 25

RWS0924	 1	 27

RWS1224	 1	 28

RWS1524	 1	 28

RWS1824	 1	 35

RWS2124	 1	 36

RWS2424	 1	 39

RWS2724	 1	 33

RWS3024	 1	 34

RWS3324	 1	 35

RWS3624	 1	 35

RWS3924	 1	 36

RWS4224	 1	 37

RWS4524	 1	 38

RWS4824	 1	 40

RWS2424WA	 1	 39

RWS2727WA	 1	 35

RWS1512MI	 1	 20

RWS1812MI	 1	 21

RWS2112MI	 1	 23

RWS2412MI	 1	 24

RWS3012MI	 1	 26

RWS1515MI	 1	 24

RWS1815MI	 1	 25

RWS2115MI	 1	 30

RWS2415MI	 1	 30

RWS3015MI	 1	 31

RWS1524MI	 1	 35

RWS1824MI	 1	 44

RWS2124MI	 1	 45

RWS2424MI	 1	 49

RWS3024MI	 1	 43

   

Pa
ne

ls
-S

he
lv

in
g-

Tr
ay

s



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Panels-Shelving-Trays

J3Trays

Base Tray Kit - 
Standard

BTK12	 1	 63

BTK15	 1	 63

BTK18	 1	 63

BTK21	 1	 69

BTK24	 1	 69

BTK27B	 1	 69

BTK33	 1	 63

BTK36/39	 1	 63

BTK39	 1	 63

BTK45	 1	 74

   

Vanity Tray Kit VTK12	 1	 63

VTK15	 1	 63

VTK18	 1	 63

VTK21	 1	 69

VTK24	 1	 69

VTK27B	 1	 69

VTK33	 1	 63

VTK39	 1	 63

   

Roll-Out Trays - 
Solid Wood

ROT1524	 1	 171

ROT1824	 1	 171

ROT2424	 1	 190

ROT4524	 1	 178

   



Pa
ne

ls
-S

he
lv

in
g-

Tr
ay

s

J4 Notes

Notes



D
ecorative Enhancem

ents

K1Support and Valances

Countertop 
Support Bracket

CTSB	 1	 81	 81	 88

CTSB-2	 2	 146	 146	 159

   

Valance 
Contemporary

V48C	 1	 42	 42	 42

V72C	 1	 63	 63	 63

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



D
ec

or
at

iv
e 

En
ha

nc
em

en
ts

K2 Moldings

Angle Crown 
Molding

Solid Wood

ACM8	 1	 194	 212	 212

ACM8-6	 6	 1106	 1207	 1207

Painted hardwood supplied for Laminate door styles

   

Angled Outside 
Corner Molding 
- 135°

Solid Wood

AOSC8	 1	 87	 87	 95

   

Classic Crown 
Molding

8’ length  
Solid Wood

CCM8	 1	 139	 N/A	 152

12’ length 
Paper Wrapped

CCM12	 1	 N/A	 81	 N/A

Not available in Print Molding

   

Cove Large 
Molding

Solid Wood

CVLM8	 1	 116	 116	 116

CVLM8-4	 4	 441	 441	 441

   

Cove Light Rail 
Molding

Solid Wood

CVLR8	 1	 52	 52	 52

CVLR8-6	 6	 296	 296	 296

   

Corner Molding Inside Corner Molding 
Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

ICM8	 1	 44	 44	 48

ICM8-10	 10	 355	 355	 387

Woodgrain Print

ICM8P	 1	 20	 N/A	 N/A

ICM8P-10	 10	 150	 N/A	 N/A

Outside Corner Molding 
Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

OSC8	 1	 56	 56	 61

OSC8-10	 10	 447	 447	 488

Woodgrain Print

OSC8P	 1	 33	 N/A	 N/A

OSC8P-10	 10	 244	 N/A	 N/A

   

ICM8

ICM8P

OSC8

Countertop 
Molding

Solid Wood

CTR8	 1	 62	 N/A	 68

CTR8-10	 10	 558	 N/A	 609

Crown Molding Solid Wood

CM8	 1	 95	 N/A	 104

CM8-10	 10	 761	 N/A	 830

Woodgrain Print

CM8P	 1	 50	 N/A	 N/A

CM8P-10	 10	 396	 N/A	 N/A

Paper Wrapped

CM12	 1	 N/A	 50	 N/A

Available in Laminate only

   

Crown Soffit 
Molding

Solid Wood

CSM8	 1	 83	 N/A	 91

CSM8-10	 10	 660	 N/A	 720

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



D
ecorative Enhancem

ents

K3Moldings

Molding Build-
Up Strip 96”

Unfinished Soft Wood

MBUS96	 1	 16	 16	 16

MBUS96-6	 6	 84	 84	 84

   

Narrow Batten 
Molding

Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

NBM8	 1	 30	 30	 33

NBM8-20	 20	 487	 487	 531

Woodgrain Print

NBM8P	 1	 12	 N/A	 N/A

NBM8P-20	 20	 120	 N/A	 N/A

   

Quarter Round 
Molding

Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

QR8	 1	 30	 30	 33

QR8-10	 10	 270	 270	 295

   

Traditional 
Furniture Base

Solid Wood

TFB8	 1	 110	 110	 110   

Scribe Molding Scribe Molding 
Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

SM8	 1	 32	 32	 35

SM8-20	 20	 508	 508	 554

Woodgrain Print

SM8P	 1	 16	 N/A	 N/A

SM8P-20	 20	 240	 N/A	 N/A

Wide Scribe Molding 
Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

WSM8	 1	 33	 33	 36

WSM8-10	 10	 264	 264	 288

Woodgrain Print

WSM8P	 1	 33	 N/A	 N/A

WSM8P-10	 10	 264	 N/A	 N/A

   

SM8

WSM8

Shoe Molding Solid Wood or Paper Wrapped

SHO8	 1	 32	 32	 35

SHO8-25	 25	 640	 640	 698

Woodgrain Print

SHO8P	 1	 16	 N/A	 N/A

SHO8P-25	 25	 240	 N/A	 N/A

   
SHO8

SHO8P

White

Soffit Crown 
Molding

Paper Wrapped

SCM8	 1	 N/A	 96	 N/A

Available in Laminate only

   

Model Model

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T

C
A

R
TO

N
 Q

U
A

N
TI

TY

B
IR

C
H

 N
O

N
-P

A
IN

T

LA
M

IN
A

TE

B
IR

C
H

 P
A

IN
T



PriceQty PriceQty PriceQtyITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

D
ec

or
at

iv
e 

En
ha

nc
em

en
ts

K4 Hardware - Knobs

Concave Round 
Knob Chrome

P65010-CHR-A	 1	 1.17

   

Flat End Bar 
Knob Stainless 
Steel

P02140-SS-C	 1	 5.88

   

French Tassel 
Knob Brushed 
Satin Pewter

PN1291-BSP-C	 1	 6.10

   

Large Football 
Knob Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

PN0393-OB-C	 1	 5.45

   

Large Football 
Knob Satin Nickel

PN0393-SN-C	 1	 4.77

   

Medium Football 
Knob Polished 
Chrome

PN0395-PC-C	 1	 4.77

   

Perimeter Knob 
Satin Nickel

PN0409-SN-C	 1	 4.42

   

Ridge Knob 
Venetian Bronze

PN0408-VBR-C	 1	 4.42

   

Rope Edged Knob 
Satin Nickel

PN0293-SN-C	 1	 5.78

   

Round Knob 
Black Chrome

P50150-BLC-C	 1	 3.07

   

Round Knob 
Polished Brass

P50153-PB-C7	 1	 3.07

   

Round Knob 
Sterling Nickel

P50154-STN-C	 1	 3.07

   

Round Knob 
White Ceramic

P95712-W-C	 1	 1.70

   

Small Birdcage 
Oval Knob 
Antique Pewter

PN0528-AP-C	 1	 4.70

   

Sundial Round 
Knob Antique 
Brass

P775A0-AB-C	 1	 1.94

   

Totem Knob 
Satin Pewter

PBF304-BSP-C	 1	 5.06

   

Two Tone Knob 
Antique Copper 
Nickel

PN5025-ACN-C7	 1	 3.90

   



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

D
ecorative Enhancem

ents

K5Hardware - Pulls

Birdcage Wire 
Pull Antique 
Pewter

PN0534-AP-C	 1	 8.37

   

Cup Pull Satin 
Nickel

PN0602-SN-C	 1	 5.36

   

Flat End Bar Pull 
Stainless Steel

P02112-SS-C	 1	 15.19

Flat End Bar Pull 
Stainless Steel

P02164-SS-C	 1	 13.40

   

French Tassel Pull 
Brushed Satin 
Pewter

PN1293-BSP-C	 1	 8.39

   

Fusilli Pull Black 
Nickel

P83506-BLN-C	 1	 4.77

   

Fusilli Pull Satin 
Nickel

P83506-SN-C	 1	 4.77

   

Half Round Foot 
Pull Antique 
Brass

P39955-AB-C	 1	 4.76

   

Half Round Foot 
Pull Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

P39955-OBD-C	 1	 4.76

   

Half Round Foot 
Pull Polished 
Brass

P39955-PB-C7	 1	 3.55

   

Half Round Foot 
Pull Satin Nickel

P39955-SN-C	 1	 3.55

   

Pull Polished 
Chrome

P13101-PC-C	 1	 2.06

   

Rope Edged Pull 
Satin Nickel

PN0402-SN-C	 1	 3.43

   

Slender Pull 
Venetian Bronze

P45005-VBR-C	 1	 6.73

   

Spoon Foot Pull 
Polished Chrome

P50121-PC-C7	 1	 2.74

   

Totem Pull Satin 
Pewter

PBF305-BSP-C	 1	 10.23

   

Two Tone Pull 
Antique Copper 
Nickel

PN5024-ACN-C7	 1	 4.82

   



D
ec

or
at

iv
e 

En
ha

nc
em

en
ts

K6 Notes

Notes



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Replacem
ent Parts

L1Hardware

 3/4 Extension 
Side Mount Roller 
Guide Kit

GDESM18KIT	 1	 84

GDESM21KIT	 1	 84

GDESM24KIT	 1	 84

   

 3/4 Extension 
Side Mount Roller 
Guides

GDESMIL18	 1	 6

GDESMIL18-10	 10	 57

GDESMIL21	 1	 6

GDESMIL21-10	 10	 57

GDESMIL24	 1	 8

GDESMIL24-10	 10	 76

GDESMIR18	 1	 6

GDESMIR18-10	 10	 57

GDESMIR21	 1	 6

GDESMIR21-10	 10	 57

GDESMIR24	 1	 8

GDESMIR24-10	 10	 76

GDESMOL18	 1	 6

GDESMOL18-10	 10	 57

GDESMOL21	 1	 6

GDESMOL21-10	 10	 57

GDESMOL24	 1	 8

GDESMOL24-10	 10	 76

GDESMOR18	 1	 6

GDESMOR18-10	 10	 57

GDESMOR21	 1	 6

GDESMOR21-10	 10	 57

GDESMOR24	 1	 8

GDESMOR24-10	 10	 76

   

Full Extension 
Side Mount Ball 
Bearing Guide Kit

GDEFESMBB21KIT	1	 84

GDEFESMBB24KIT	1	 84

Full Extension 
Side Mount Ball 
Bearing Guides

GDEFESMBBIL21	 1	 21

GDEFESMBBIL21-10	 10	 200

GDEFESMBBIL24	 1	 25

GDEFESMBBIL24-10	 10	 238

GDEFESMBBIR21	 1	 21

GDEFESMBBIR21-10	 10	 200

GDEFESMBBIR24	 1	 25

GDEFESMBBIR24-10	 10	 238

GDEFESMBBO21	 1	 21

GDEFESMBBO21-10	 10	 200

GDEFESMBBO24	 1	 25

GDEFESMBBO24-10	 10	 238

   

Full Extension 
Under Mount 
Soft-Close Guide 
Kit

GDEUMFESA18KIT	1	 84

GDEUMFESA21KIT	1	 84

GDEUMFESA24KIT	1	 84

   

Full Extension 
Under Mount 
Soft-Close Guides

GDEUMFESAL18	 1	 46

GDEUMFESAL21	 1	 46

GDEUMFESAL24	 1	 46

GDEUMFESAR18	 1	 46

GDEUMFESAR21	 1	 46

GDEUMFESAR24	 1	 46

   

Locking Device 
- Full Extension 
Under Mount 
Soft-Close Guides

LKDVUMFESAGDEL	 1	 20

LKDVUMFESAGDER	 1	 20

   

3/4 Extension 
Side Mount Roller 
Guide Peninsula 
Base Kit

GDESMPB24KIT	 1	 84

   

 

Full Extension 
Under Mount 
Soft-Close 
Peninsula Base 
Guide Kit

GDEUMFESAPB24KIT	1	 46

   

Rear Mounting 
Bracket Set

RPLRMTGBRKT_BWBTSET	 1	 21

   

Rear Mounting 
Bracket -  3/4 
Extension Side 
Mount Roller 
Guides

Rear Mounting 
Bracket - 3/4 
Extension Side 
Mount Roller 
Guides Peninsula 
Base

RMBSMGDE	 1	 2

RMBSMGDE-25	 25	 21

   

RMBSMGDEPB	 1	 2

RMBSMGDEPB-2	 2	 3

   

Rear Mounting 
Bracket - Full 
Extension Side 
Mount Ball 
Bearing Guides

RMBFESMBBGDE	 1	 9

   

Rear Mounting 
Bracket - Full 
Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close 
Guides

Rear Mounting 
Bracket - Full 
Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close 
Guides Peninsula 
Base

RMBUMFESAGDE-2	 2	 23

   

RMBUMFESAGDEPB-2	 2	 17

   



PriceQty PriceQty PriceQtyITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

L2 Hardware

Rear Mounting 
Bracket - Full 
Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close 
Guides DKD

RMBUMFESAGDEDKDSET	 1	 6

   

170 Degree 
Hinge

HIN170FRM-1CT	 1	 14

HIN170FRM-10CT	 10	 133

   

Bi-Fold Hinge HINBIFOLD-1CT	 1	 14

HINBIFOLD-10CT	 10	 133

   

Face Mount 
Hinge

HINFM-1PR	 1	 25

HINFM-10PR	 10	 238

   

Full Overlay 6 
Way Hinge

HINFOL6WY-1PR	 1	 21

HINFOL6WY-10PR	 10	 200

   

Traditional 
Overlay 6 Way 
Hinge

HINTOL6WY-1PR	 1	 21

HINTOL6WY-10PR	 10	 200

   

 1/2”,  5/8” 
and  3/4” Shelf 
Clip

SHCLP12	 1	 2

SHCLP12-20	 20	 20

SHCLP12-100	 100	 60

SHCLP58	 1	 2

SHCLP58-20	 20	 20

SHCLP58-100	 100	 60

SHCLP34	 1	 2

SHCLP34-20	 20	 10

SHCLP34-100	 100	 60

   

 1/2” Shelf Clip 
with Stop

SHCLPLK12L	 1	 1

SHCLPLK12L-20	 20	 19

SHCLPLK12R	 1	 1

SHCLPLK12R-20	 20	 19

   

Shelf Support 
Back Pack

SHSUPBPK	 1	 3

SHSUPBPK-100	 100	 75

   

Shelf Support 
Center

SHSUPC	 1	 10

SHSUPC-10	 10	 22

   

Shelf Support 
Pack

SHSUPPK	 1	 3

SHSUPPK-25	 25	 45

   

Vent Clip Pack VNTCLPPK	 1	 10

VNTCLPPK-25	 25	 90

   



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Replacem
ent Parts

L3Hardware

Back Plugs BACKPLUG2H-10	 10	 4

BACKPLUG2H-100	100	 38

   

Installation 
Screws

INSTALLSCREWS-100	 100	 40

   

Soft-Close Door 
Hardware

SADO	 1	 15

   



Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

L4 Hardware

Accessory Hinged 
Prep for Glass 
Door 

AHDO1530	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 100	 110	 120	 N/A	  52	 58	 N/A

AHDO1536	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 122	 134	 146	 N/A	 95	 106	 N/A

AHDO1542	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 143	 157	 171	 N/A	 110	 123	 N/A

AHDO1830	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 123	 135	 147	 N/A	 96	 107	 N/A

AHDO1836	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 149	 164	 179	 N/A	 116	 130	 N/A

AHDO1842	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 175	 193	 211	 N/A	 136	 152	 N/A

AHDO2130	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 145	 160	 175	 N/A	  112	 125	 N/A

AHDO2136	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 176	 194	 212	 N/A	 137	 153	 N/A

AHDO2142	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 207	 228	 249	 N/A	 162	 180	 N/A

AHDO2430	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 151	 166	 181	 N/A	  117	 131	 N/A

AHDO2436	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 184	 202	 220	 N/A	 143	 160	 N/A

AHDO2442	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 215	 237	 259	 N/A	 168	 187	 N/A

AHDO3330	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 111	 122	 133	 N/A	 87	 97	 N/A

AHDO3336	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 135	 149	 163	 N/A	 104	 117	 N/A

AHDO3342	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 159	 175	 191	 N/A	 123	 138	 N/A

AHDO1530WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 110	 120	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A

AHDO1536WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 134	 146	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A

AHDO1542WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 157	 171	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A

Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door (PG) is available in select door styles and sizes. See Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door Information located in 
Replacement Parts>Hardware of the Specifications Book

*Available in Full Overlay door styles only

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
AG

E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
AG

E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
AG

E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

AW
ER

 B
O

X



PriceQtyPriceQtyPriceQty ITEM	 MODELITEM	 MODEL ITEM	 MODEL

Replacem
ent Parts

L5

Cabinet Care Kit CCK	 1	 93

   

Cabinet Cleaning 
and Polishing 
Cloths

CCPC	 25	 59

   

Cabinet Dusting 
Cloths

CDC	 6	 59

   

Cabinet Repair 
Kit

CRK	 1	 184

Available in Cotton, White, and 
Grey only

   

Fill Stick FS	 1	 23

FS-12	 12	 252

   

Touch Up Kit TUK	 1	 56

   

Touch Up Pen TP	 1	 29

TP-12	 12	 310

   

Touch Up Spray 
Can Primer

TSCP	 1	 39

TSCP-12	 12	 447

   

Touch Up Spray 
Can Topcoat

TSCT	 1	 39

TSCT-12	 12	 447

   

Touch Up Quart QST	 1	 62

QP	 1	 62

QCST	 1	 62

   

Putty PUTTY	 1	 41

Available in Cotton, White, and 
Grey only

   

Touch Up Materials

Cabinet Care Kit

Polish Cleaner

Cabinet Repair Kit

 Quart



Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

L6 Sales Doors

Sales Door SLDO14.75X11.25	 80	 88	 69	 73	 80	 69	 69	 57	 64	 N/A

   

Vanity Front 
Sample

VF12	 28	 31	 34	 28	 31	 34	 34	 28	 31	 N/A

VF15	 31	 34	 38	 31	 34	 38	 38	 31	 34	 N/A

   

Model

C
O

LL
IN

S
: M

IR
AG

E

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

C
O

LL
IN

S
: C

O
TT

O
N

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: M

IR
AG

E

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
: C

LO
V

E 

&
 T

W
IL

IG
H

T/
W

ES
LE

Y
: 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D
/W

ES
LE

Y
: 

C
O

TT
O

N

M
cD

U
R

M
O

N
: W

H
IT

E 
&

 

G
R

EY

C
O

LO
N

Y
: M

IR
AG

E

C
O

LO
N

Y
: C

LO
V

E 
&

 

TW
IL

IG
H

T

D
O

V
ET

A
IL

 D
R

AW
ER

 B
O

X



L7Door & Drawer Fronts–Part Index

Replacem
ent Parts

This section contains pricing for all replacement doors and drawer 
fronts. They are listed by their nomenclature and sorted by nomi-
nal height (last two numbers of the nomenclature) from largest to 
smallest. 

To look up the door(s) and drawer front(s) in the Pricing section, 
find your door style in the Door Style Index and note the price 
column number. Then find the replacement door needed in the 
pricing index under the price column number appropriate to your 
door style.

Door Style Index

How to Use This Section

  
  

      
Traditional CNS Collins Mirage 1

Traditional CNS Collins Clove 2

Traditional CNS Collins Twilight 2

Traditional CNS Collins Cotton 3

Traditional HMD Homestead Mirage 4

Traditional HMD Homestead Clove 5

Traditional HMD Homestead Twilight 5

Full WLY Wesley Twilight 5

Traditional HMD Homestead Cotton 6

Full WLY Wesley Cotton 6

Traditional MCU McDurmon White 7

Traditional MCU McDurmon Grey 7

Traditional CLY Colony Mirage 8

Traditional CLY Colony Clove 9

Traditional CLY Colony Twilight 9

Overlay	        Code	         Door Style Price 
Column



PART	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

L8 Door &  Drawer Fronts

Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

RDO24TALL	 338	 372	 440	 310	 341	 372	 293	 241	 268
RDO18TALL	 275	 303	 358	 252	 277	 302	 237	 195	 218
RDO15TALL	 224	 246	 291	 206	 227	 248	 194	 160	 178

RDF45STD	 29	 32	 38	 36	 40	 44	 43	 35	 40
RDF39STD	 50	 55	 65	 65	 72	 79	 78	 64	 72
RDF36STD	 47	 52	 61	 59	 65	 71	 71	 58	 65
RDF33STD	 42	 46	 54	 54	 59	 64	 64	 53	 59
RDF30STD	 39	 43	 51	 49	 54	 59	 58	 48	 54
RDF27STD	 34	 37	 44	 44	 48	 52	 52	 43	 48
RDF24STD	 31	 34	 40	 39	 43	 47	 46	 38	 43
RDF21STD	 26	 29	 34	 34	 37	 40	 41	 34	 37
RDF18STD	 24	 26	 31	 30	 33	 36	 36	 30	 33
RDF15STD	 19	 21	 25	 25	 28	 31	 30	 25	 28
RDF12STD	 15	 17	 20	 19	 21	 23	 23	 19	 21

RDF36DP2	 84	 92	 109	 107	 118	 129	 128	 105	 118
RDF30DP2	 68	 75	 89	 88	 97	 106	 106	 87	 97
RDF24DP2	 54	 59	 70	 70	 77	 84	 84	 69	 77
RDF21DP2	 48	 53	 63	 60	 66	 72	 72	 59	 66
RDF18DP2	 40	 44	 52	 51	 56	 61	 61	 50	 56
RDF15DP2	 34	 37	 44	 43	 47	 51	 51	 42	 47
RDF12DP2	 26	 29	 34	 34	 37	 40	 41	 34	 37

RDF24DP1	 50	 55	 65	 63	 69	 75	 75	 62	 69
RDF21DP1	 43	 47	 56	 55	 61	 67	 66	 54	 61
RDF18DP1	 36	 40	 47	 46	 51	 56	 55	 45	 51
RDF15DP1	 30	 33	 39	 38	 42	 46	 45	 37	 42
RDF12DP1	 23	 25	 30	 29	 32	 35	 35	 29	 32

RDO4542	 231	 254	 300	 213	 234	 255	 202	 166	 185
RDO3942	 198	 218	 258	 182	 200	 218	 171	 141	 157
RDO3342	 165	 182	 215	 151	 166	 181	 142	 117	 131
RDO2742B	 140	 154	 182	 129	 142	 155	 123	 101	 112
RDO2742	 128	 141	 167	 121	 133	 145	 113	 93	 103
RDO2442	 223	 245	 290	 205	 226	 247	 194	 160	 178
RDO2142	 215	 237	 280	 197	 217	 237	 187	 154	 172
RDO1842	 182	 200	 236	 167	 184	 201	 157	 129	 144
RDO1542	 149	 164	 194	 136	 150	 164	 128	 105	 118
RDO1242	 114	 125	 148	 105	 116	 127	 100	 82	 91
RDO942	 81	 89	 105	 75	 83	 91	 71	 58	 65

RDO4536	 197	 217	 256	 181	 199	 217	 171	 141	 157
RDO3936	 168	 185	 219	 155	 171	 187	 146	 120	 134
RDO3336	 140	 154	 182	 129	 142	 155	 122	 100	 111
RDO2736B	 120	 132	 156	 110	 121	 132	 105	 86	 96
RDO2736	 110	 121	 143	 103	 113	 123	 96	 79	 88
RDO2436	 190	 209	 247	 175	 193	 211	 165	 136	 152
RDO2136	 183	 201	 238	 168	 185	 202	 158	 130	 145
RDO1836	 154	 169	 200	 142	 156	 170	 134	 110	 123
RDO1536	 126	 139	 164	 116	 128	 140	 109	 90	 100
RDO1236	 97	 107	 126	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
RDO936	 69	 76	 90	 64	 70	 76	 60	 49	 55

RDO4530	 162	 178	 210	 149	 164	 179	 141	 116	 130
RDO3930	 139	 153	 181	 128	 141	 154	 122	 100	 111
RDO3330	 115	 127	 150	 106	 117	 128	 101	 83	 92
RDO2730B	 98	 108	 128	 90	 99	 108	 77	 63	 70



PART	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

N9
L9Door & Drawer Fronts

Replacem
ent Parts

RDO2730	 90	 99	 117	 84	 92	 100	 71	 58	 65
RDO2430	 157	 173	 204	 144	 158	 172	 135	 111	 124
RDO2130	 150	 165	 195	 138	 152	 166	 130	 107	 120
RDO1830	 127	 140	 165	 117	 129	 141	 111	 91	 101
RDO1530	 104	 114	 135	 95	 105	 115	 90	 74	 83
RDO1230	 80	 88	 104	 74	 81	 88	 69	 57	 64
RDO930	 57	 63	 74	 52	 57	 62	 49	 40	 45

RDO1527	 93	 102	 121	 85	 94	 103	 80	 66	 74
RDO1827	 113	 124	 147	 104	 114	 124	 98	 81	 90
RDO927	 57	 63	 74	 52	 57	 62	 49	 40	 45

RDO4524	 125	 138	 163	 115	 127	 139	 108	 89	 99
RDO3924	 107	 118	 139	 98	 108	 118	 92	 76	 85
RDO3324	 89	 98	 116	 82	 90	 98	 77	 63	 70
RDO2724B	 76	 84	 99	 70	 77	 84	 66	 54	 61
RDO2724	 70	 77	 91	 65	 72	 79	 61	 50	 56
RDO2424	 134	 147	 174	 123	 135	 147	 117	 96	 107
RDO2124	 116	 128	 151	 106	 117	 128	 101	 83	 92
RDO1824BWBT	 98	 108	 128	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
RDO1824	 98	 108	 128	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
RDO1524	 80	 88	 104	 73	 80	 87	 69	 57	 64
RDO1224	 62	 68	 80	 57	 63	 69	 53	 44	 50

RDO3321	 77	 85	 100	 70	 77	 84	 66	 54	 61
RDO2721B	 65	 72	 85	 60	 66	 72	 56	 46	 52
RDO2421	 115	 127	 150	 106	 117	 128	 100	 82	 91
RDO2121	 100	 110	 130	 92	 101	 110	 86	 71	 79
RDO1821	 85	 94	 111	 77	 85	 93	 73	 60	 67
RDO1521	 68	 75	 89	 63	 69	 75	 60	 49	 55
RDO1221	 53	 58	 69	 49	 54	 59	 46	 38	 43

RDO3918	 79	 87	 103	 73	 80	 87	 69	 57	 64
RDO3318	 67	 74	 87	 61	 67	 73	 57	 47	 53
RDO2418	 100	 110	 130	 92	 101	 110	 86	 71	 79
RDO1818	 73	 80	 95	 67	 74	 81	 63	 52	 58
RDO1518	 59	 65	 77	 55	 61	 67	 51	 42	 47

RDO3915	 65	 72	 85	 60	 66	 72	 56	 46	 52
RDO3315	 54	 59	 70	 50	 55	 60	 46	 38	 43
RDO1815	 59	 65	 77	 55	 61	 67	 51	 42	 47
RDO1515	 48	 53	 63	 44	 48	 52	 43	 35	 39

RDO3912	 50	 55	 65	 46	 51	 56	 43	 35	 40
RDO1512	 38	 42	 50	 34	 37	 40	 33	 27	 30

RDOWBC24/2742	 110	 121	 143	 101	 111	 121	 95	 78	 87
RDOWBC24/2736	 84	 92	 109	 77	 85	 93	 72	 59	 66
RDOWBC24/2730	 68	 75	 89	 63	 69	 75	 60	 49	 55
RDOUBLS+	 137	 151	 178	 126	 139	 152	 119	 98	 109
RDOUBCR36	 160	 176	 208	 147	 162	 177	 139	 114	 128
RDOBCR36	 160	 176	 208	 147	 162	 177	 139	 114	 128
RDOBCR33	 113	 124	 147	 104	 114	 124	 98	 81	 90
RDFBBC45/48STD	 24	 26	 31	 31	 34	 37	 38	 31	 34
RDF33/2STD	 23	 25	 30	 28	 31	 34	 34	 28	 31
RDF33/2DP1	 42	 46	 54	 49	 54	 59	 58	 48	 54
RDF27/2STD	 17	 19	 22	 23	 25	 27	 28	 23	 25
+Partial Overlay Only



PART	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

L10 Door &  Drawer Fronts

Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

AHDO1530WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 110	 120	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO1536WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 134	 146	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO1542WA*	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 157	 171	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO1830	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 123	 135	 147	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO1836	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 149	 164	 179	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO1842	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 175	 193	 211	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO3330	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 111	 122	 133	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO3336	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 135	 149	 163	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
AHDO3342	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 159	 175	 191	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
*Full Overlay Only
ANDO1221	 53	 58	 69	 49	 54	 59	 46	 38	 43
ANDO1224	 62	 68	 80	 57	 63	 69	 53	 44	 50
ANDO1230	 80	 88	 104	 74	 81	 88	 69	 57	 64
ANDO1236	 97	 107	 126	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
ANDO1242	 114	 125	 148	 105	 116	 127	 100	 82	 91
ANDO1512	 38	 42	 50	 34	 37	 40	 33	 27	 30
ANDO1515	 48	 53	 63	 44	 48	 52	 43	 35	 39
ANDO1518	 59	 65	 77	 55	 61	 67	 51	 42	 47
ANDO1521	 68	 75	 89	 63	 69	 75	 60	 49	 55
ANDO1524	 80	 88	 104	 73	 80	 87	 69	 57	 64
ANDO1527	 93	 102	 121	 85	 94	 103	 80	 66	 74
ANDO1530	 104	 114	 135	 95	 105	 115	 60	 49	 55
ANDO1536	 126	 139	 164	 116	 128	 140	 109	 90	 100
ANDO1542	 149	 164	 194	 136	 150	 164	 128	 105	 118
ANDO15TALL	 224	 246	 291	 206	 227	 248	 194	 160	 178
ANDO1812	 46	 51	 60	 42	 46	 50	 40	 33	 36
ANDO1815	 59	 65	 77	 55	 61	 67	 51	 42	 47
ANDO1818	 73	 80	 95	 67	 74	 81	 63	 52	 58
ANDO1821	 85	 94	 111	 77	 85	 93	 73	 60	 67
ANDO1824	 98	 108	 128	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
ANDO1827	 113	 124	 147	 103	 113	 123	 97	 80	 89
ANDO1830	 127	 140	 165	 117	 129	 141	 111	 91	 101
ANDO1836	 154	 169	 200	 142	 156	 170	 134	 110	 123
ANDO1842	 182	 200	 236	 167	 184	 201	 157	 129	 144
ANDO18TALL	 275	 303	 358	 252	 277	 302	 237	 195	 218
ANDO2121	 100	 110	 130	 92	 101	 110	 86	 71	 79
ANDO2124	 116	 128	 151	 106	 117	 128	 101	 83	 92
ANDO2130	 150	 165	 195	 138	 152	 166	 130	 107	 120
ANDO2136	 183	 201	 238	 168	 185	 202	 158	 130	 145
ANDO2142	 215	 237	 280	 197	 217	 237	 187	 154	 172
ANDO2418	 100	 110	 130	 92	 101	 110	 86	 71	 79
ANDO2421	 115	 127	 150	 106	 117	 128	 100	 82	 91
ANDO2424	 134	 147	 174	 123	 135	 147	 117	 96	 107
ANDO2430	 157	 173	 204	 144	 158	 172	 135	 111	 124
ANDO2436	 190	 209	 247	 175	 193	 211	 165	 136	 152
ANDO2442	 223	 245	 290	 205	 226	 247	 194	 160	 178
ANDO24TALL	 338	 372	 440	 310	 341	 372	 293	 241	 268
ANDO2721B	 65	 72	 85	 60	 66	 72	 56	 46	 52
ANDO2724	 70	 77	 91	 65	 72	 79	 61	 50	 56
ANDO2724B	 76	 84	 99	 70	 77	 84	 66	 54	 61
ANDO2730	 90	 99	 117	 84	 92	 100	 79	 65	 73
ANDO2730B	 98	 108	 128	 90	 99	 108	 85	 70	 78
ANDO2736	 110	 121	 143	 103	 113	 123	 97	 80	 89
ANDO2736B	 120	 132	 156	 110	 121	 132	 105	 86	 96
ANDO2742	 128	 141	 167	 121	 133	 145	 114	 94	 105
ANDO2742B	 140	 154	 182	 129	 142	 155	 123	 101	 112
ANDO3315	 54	 59	 70	 50	 55	 60	 46	 38	 43
ANDO3318	 67	 74	 87	 61	 67	 73	 57	 47	 53



PART	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

N11
L11Door & Drawer Fronts

Replacem
ent Parts

ANDO3321	 77	 85	 100	 70	 77	 84	 66	 54	 61
ANDO3324	 89	 98	 116	 82	 90	 98	 77	 63	 70
ANDO3330	 115	 127	 150	 106	 117	 128	 101	 83	 92
ANDO3336	 140	 154	 182	 129	 142	 155	 122	 100	 111
ANDO3342	 165	 182	 215	 151	 166	 181	 142	 117	 131
ANDO3912	 50	 55	 65	 46	 51	 56	 43	 35	 40
ANDO3915	 65	 72	 85	 60	 66	 72	 56	 46	 52
ANDO3918	 79	 87	 103	 73	 80	 87	 69	 57	 64
ANDO3921	 92	 101	 119	 84	 92	 100	 80	 66	 74
ANDO3924	 107	 118	 139	 98	 108	 118	 92	 76	 85
ANDO3930	 139	 153	 181	 128	 141	 154	 122	 100	 111
ANDO3936	 168	 185	 219	 155	 171	 187	 146	 120	 134
ANDO3942	 198	 218	 258	 182	 200	 218	 171	 141	 157
ANDO4524	 125	 138	 163	 115	 127	 139	 108	 89	 99
ANDO4530	 162	 178	 210	 149	 164	 179	 141	 116	 130
ANDO4536	 197	 217	 256	 181	 199	 217	 171	 141	 157
ANDO4542	 231	 254	 300	 213	 234	 255	 202	 166	 185
ANDO927	 47	 52	 61	 42	 46	 50	 41	 34	 37
ANDO930	 57	 63	 74	 52	 57	 62	 49	 40	 45
ANDO936	 69	 76	 90	 64	 70	 76	 60	 49	 55
ANDO942	 81	 89	 105	 75	 83	 91	 71	 58	 65
ANDOBCR33	 68	 75	 89	 63	 69	 75	 60	 49	 55
ANDOBCR36	 84	 92	 109	 77	 85	 93	 72	 59	 66
ANDOUBCR36	 84	 92	 109	 77	 85	 93	 72	 59	 66
ANDOWBC24/2730	 68	 75	 89	 63	 69	 75	 60	 49	 55
ANDOWBC24/2736	 84	 92	 109	 77	 85	 93	 72	 59	 66
ANDOWBC24/2742	 110	 121	 143	 101	 111	 121	 95	 78	 87



Re
pl

ac
em

en
t P

ar
ts

L12 Notes

Notes



Index

A1A1A1Index

	 ITEM		  PAGE

	 1
170 Degree Hinge	 L2

	 3
3/4 Extension Side Mount Roller Guide Kit	 L1
3/4 Extension Side Mount Roller Guides	 L1 
3/4 Extension Side Mount Roller Guide Peninsula 
Base Kit		  L1

	 A
Accessory Hinged Prep for Glass Door 	 L4  
Angle Crown Molding	 K2
Angled Outside Corner Molding-135°	 K2

	 B
Back Plugs	 L2
Base Blind Corner	 E4
Base Corner Fixed Shelf	 E4
Base Corner Revolving Builder	 E4
Base Double Door	 E1
Base Double Door Full-Height	 E1
Base End Panel	 E6
Base End Panel Filler	 E6 
Base Four Drawer	 E2
Base Single Door	 E1
Base Single Door Full-Height	 E1
Base Swing-Out Shelves	 E5
Base Three Drawer	 E1
Base Tray Kit - Standard	 J3
Base Wastebasket Floor Mount Kit Single	 E5
Base Wastebasket Top Mount	 E2
Base Wastebasket Top Mount Assembly	 E5
Bi-Fold Hinge	 L2
Birdcage Wire Pull	 K5
Bookcase Cabinets	 D5

	 C
Cabinet Care Kit	 L5
Cabinet Cleaning and Polishing Cloths	 L5
Cabinet Dusting Cloths	 L5
Cabinet Front Only	 C1
Cabinet Repair Kit	 L5
Case Only Option	 C1
Classic Crown Molding	 K2  
Clove			   B1
Collins			   A1
Colony			  A1
Concave Round Knob	 K4
Corner Filler Toe Kick	 E7, F5, G6
Corner Molding	 K2  
Cotton			  B1
Countertop Molding	 K2
Countertop Support Bracket	 K1 
Cove Large Molding	 K2 
Cove Light Rail Molding	 K2
Crown Molding	 K2
Crown Soffit Molding	 K2
Cup Pull		  K5
Cutlery Drawer Insert	 E5

	 D
Depth Modification	 C1
Desk End Panel	 H2
Desk Knee Drawer Trimmable	 H1
Double Oven Cabinet Kit	 F4

	 F
Face Mount Hinge	 L2
Fill Stick		  L5
Flat End Bar Knob	 K4
Flat End Bar Pull	 K4 
Frame Only Option	 C1
French Tassel Knob	 K4
French Tassel Pull	 K5
Full Extension Side Mount Ball Bearing Guide Kit	 L1
Full Extension Side Mount Ball Bearing Guides	 L1 
Full Extension Under Mount Soft-Close Guides	 L1
Full Extension Under Mount Soft-Close Guide Kit	 L1 
Full Extension Under Mount Soft-Close Peninsula 
Base Guide Kit	 L1
Full Overlay 6 Way Hinge	 L2 
Furniture Shelf Kit	 J2
Fusilli Pull		 K5

	 H
Half Depth Shelf	 C1
Half Round Foot Pull	 K5
Homestead	 A1
Heat Shield	 E7

	 I
Installation Screws	 L2

	 L
Large Football Knob	 K4
Lazy Susan Shelf Kit	 D8
Locking Device - Full Extension Under Mount  
Soft-Close Guides	 L1

	 M
McDurmon	 A1
Medium Football Knob	 K4  
Mirage			   B1
Molding Build-Up Strip 96”	 K3

	 N
Narrow Batten Molding	 K3

	 O
Oven Cabinet Support Platform	 F4
Oven Cabinet Universal	 F3
Oven Drawer Kit	 F3

	 P
Panel Backer 3’ Tall-Paper	 J1
Panel Backer 3’ Tall-Veneer	 J1
Panel Backer-Paper	 J1 
Panel Backer-Veneer	 J1 
Peninsula Base Double Door	 E2 
Peninsula Base Single Door	 E2
Perimeter Knob	 K4
Pull Polished Chrome	 K5
Putty			   L5

	 Q
Quarter Round Molding 	 K3

	 R
Rear Mounting Bracket - 3/4 Extension Side  
Mount Roller Guides	 L1 
Rear Mounting Bracket - 3/4 Extension Side  
Mount Roller Guides Peninsula Base	 L1
Rear Mounting Bracket - Full Extension Side  
Mount Ball Bearing Guides	 L1
Rear Mounting Bracket - Full Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close Guides	 L1 
Rear Mounting Bracket - Full Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close Guides Peninsula Base	 L1
Rear Mounting Bracket - Full Extension Under 
Mount Soft-Close Guides DKD	 L2 
Rear Mounting Bracket Set	 L1 
Refrigerator End Panel	 F5
Refrigerator End Panel w/Attached Filler	 F5
Replacement Shelving	 J2
Ridge Knob	 K4
Roll-Out Trays - Solid Wood	 J3
Rope Edged Knob	 K4
Rope Edged Pull	 K5
Round Knob	 K4

	 S
Sales Door	 L6
Scribe Molding	 K3
Shelf Clip		  L2
Shelf Clip with Stop	 L2
Shelf Support Back Pack	 L2
Shelf Support Center	 L2
Shelf Support Pack	 L2
Shoe Molding	 K3 
Sink Base Angle	 E3
Sink Base Double Door	 E3
Sink Base Single Door	 E3 
Sink Front Angle	 E3
Sink Front Bottom	 E5 
Sink Front Diagonal Bottom	 E5
Sink Front End Panel	 E6
Slender Pull	 K5
Small Birdcage Oval Knob	 K4
Soffit Crown Molding	 K3
Soft-Close Door Hardware	 L2
Spoon Foot Pull	 K5 
Standard Construction	 C1
Standard Full-Width Trays	 C1
Standard Trays	 C1
Sundial Round Knob	 K4

	 T
Tall End Panel	 F5
Tall Filler		  F5, G6
Tall Utility Cabinet 12” Deep	 F1
Tall Utility Cabinet 24” Deep	 F2
Toe Kick Cover - Laminate	 E7, F5, G6
Totem Knob	 K4
Totem Pull	 K5
Touch Up Kit	 L5
Touch Up Pen	 L5
Touch Up Quart	 L5
Touch Up Spray Can Primer	 L5
Touch Up Spray Can Topcoat	 L5 
Traditional Furniture Base	 K3
Traditional Overlay 6 Way Hinge	 L2
Twilight		  B1  
Two Tone Knob	 K4
Two Tone Pull	 K5

	 ITEM		  PAGE 	 ITEM		  PAGE

M1

Index



	 ITEM		  PAGE

Index

	 ITEM		        PAGE	 ITEM		  PAGE

M2

	 U
Universal Access Panel	 J1
Universal Base Corner Revolving	 I2
Universal Base Double Door	 I1
Universal Base Lazy Susan	 I2
Universal Base Single Door	 I1
Universal Base Single Door - Full-Height	 I1
Universal Base Three Drawer	 I1
Universal Base Toekick Cover - Laminate	 I3
Universal Desk End Panel	 H2
Universal Removable Sink Front Double Doors	 I2
Universal Sink Base	 I1
Utility Front	 F2
Utility Tray Kit	 E5
 
 
	 V
Valance Contemporary	 K1 
Vanity Base Double Door Full-Height	 G2
Vanity Base Single Door	 G1 
Vanity Base Single Door Full-Height	 G1
Vanity Combination Drawer Eight Drawer  
Single Door	 G6
Vanity Combination Drawer Six Drawer Single  
Door			   G6
Vanity Combination Drawer Three Drawer	 G5
Vanity Combination Drawer Two Drawer	 G5  
Vanity Drawer Four Drawer	 G7 
Vanity Drawer Three Drawer	 G6
Vanity Front Sample	 L6
Vanity Sink Base Double Bowl	 G4
Vanity Sink Base Double Door	 G3
Vanity Base Four Door Full-Height	 G3
Vanity Sink Base Single Door	 G3
Vanity Base Three Door Full-Height	 G2
Vanity Sink Base Two Drawer Double Door	 G4
Vanity Sink Base Two Drawer Four Door	 G5
Vanity Sink Base Two Drawer Three Door	 G4
Vanity Tray Kit	 J3  
Vanity Wall Recessed	 G7
Vent Clip Pack	 L2

	 W
Wall Angle Single Door	 D4
Wall Blind Corner Double Door	 D4
Wall Blind Corner Single Door	 D4
Wall Corner Closure	 D8
Wall Double Door	 D2-D3
Wall End Panel	 D7
Wall Filler		 D7
Wall Filler Corner	 D7
Wall Lattice	 D5
Wall Microwave Shelf	 D6
Wall Refrigerator	 D3
Wall Single Door	 D1
Wesley			  A1
White			   B1
Wine Storage Cabinet	 D5

In
de

x





©2019 Masco Cabinetry LLC. Printed in the USA  M-MBPrice19 R 08/18

MERILLAT.COM


	1-MCBP-TitlePage
	3-MCBP-TOC
	A-MCBP-Door Styles
	B-MCBP Finishes
	C-MCBP-Cabinet Specifications and Options
	D-MCBP-Wall Cabinets
	E-MCBP-Base Cabinets
	F-MCBP-Tall Cabinets
	G-MCBP-Vanity Cabinets
	H-MCBP-Office Cabinets
	I-MCBP-Universal Access Cabinets
	J-WSP-Panels-Trays
	K-MCBP-Decorative Enhancements
	L-MCBP-Replacement Parts Combined
	M-WSP-PB Book Index
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



